High-Volume Color & Monochrome Multifunction Printers
WorkForce®
WF Series
Enterprise
WorkForce
Enterprise
WF Series
WorkForce Enterprise AM Series Models:

End-of-life options available21
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner22
 Ordering Information
WorkForce Enterprise WF-C20750 	 C11CH87201
WorkForce Enterprise WF-C21000 	 C11CH88201
WorkForce Enterprise WF-M21000	 C11CJ87201
Professional Compact Staple Finisher	 C12C937931
Optional Professional Staple Finisher	 C12C935031BU
Optional Professional Booklet Finisher 	 C12C935061BU
Staple Cartridge for Side Staple	 C12C935401
Staple Cartridge for Saddle Stitch	 C12C935411
2/4 Hole Punch Kit	 C12C935171
2/3 Hole Punch Kit	 C12C935181
Optional High-Capacity Input Tray	 C12C933331
Optional Cassette Lock	 C12C933231
Optional Gigabit Ethernet Card	 C12C934471
Optional Super G3 Fax Board	 C12C935251
Optional Paper Guide	 C12C935901
Maintenance Box	 T671300
See your reseller or visit epson.com/WorkForceEnterprise    |    11
Seiko Epson Corporation holds 1,620 U.S. patents (50,000 patents